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PRELIMINARY TEAM REGISTRATION FORM  
DEADLINE: September 25, 2023
	COUNTRY
	

	NAME OF FEDERATION
	 

	NAME OF PRESIDENT
	 

	NAME OF SECRETARY GENERAL
	 

	ADDRESS
	

	TEL.
	 

	FAX
	

	EMAIL
	


We hereby confirm that, on the basis of your invitation, our team will participate in the 66the INTERNATIONAL BOXING TOURNAMENT GOLDEN GLOVE, ČAČAK  2023 October, SERBIA, October 16th – October 22th 

DATE:         _______________



(Day)
(Month)

SIGNATURE: ___________________________ NAME: __________________________ TITLE: ____________________________
PLEASE RETURN THIS FORM TO: SERBIAN BOXING FEDERATION AT box.serbia@gmail.com ,  jovica.panic79@gmail.com(Phone: +381114038073)

	
	NUMBER OF PARTICIPANTS

	TEAM MANAGER
	

	COACH
	

	R&J
	

	MEDICAL
	

	EXTRA PERSONS
	


We hereby confirm that, on the basis of your invitation, our team will participate in the 66the INTERNATIONAL BOXING TOURNAMENT GOLDEN GLOVE, ČAČAK 2023, SERBIA, October 16th – October 22th 

DATE:         _______________



(Day)
(Month)

SIGNATURE: ___________________________ NAME: __________________________ TITLE: ____________________________
PLEASE RETURN THIS FORM TO: SERBIAN BOXING FEDERATION AT box.serbia@gmail.com , jovica.panic79@gmail.com (Phone: +381114038073)

	WEIGHT CATEGORY
	NUMBER OF MEN BOXERS PARTICIPATING

	46-48
	

	51
	

	54
	

	57
	

	60
	

	63,5
	

	67
	

	71
	

	75
	

	80
	

	86
	

	92
	

	92+
	


We hereby confirm that, on the basis of your invitation, our team will participate in the 66the INTERNATIONAL BOXING TOURNAMENT GOLDEN GLOVE, ČAČAK 2023, SERBIA, October 16th – October 22th 

DATE:         _______________



(Day)
(Month)

SIGNATURE: ___________________________ NAME: __________________________ TITLE: ____________________________
PLEASE RETURN THIS FORM TO: SERBIAN BOXING FEDERATION AT box.serbia@gmail.com , jovica.panic79@gmail.com(Phone: +381114038073)

	WEIGHT CATEGORY
	NUMBER OF WOMEN BOXERS PARTICIPATING

	45-48
	

	50
	

	52
	

	54
	

	57
	

	60
	

	63
	

	66
	

	70
	

	75
	

	81
	

	81+
	


We hereby confirm that, on the basis of your invitation, our team will participate in the 66the INTERNATIONAL BOXING TOURNAMENT GOLDEN GLOVE, ČAČAK 2023, SERBIA, October 16th – October 22th 

DATE:         _______________



(Day)
(Month)

SIGNATURE: ___________________________ NAME: __________________________ TITLE: ____________________________
PLEASE RETURN THIS FORM TO: SERBIAN BOXING FEDERATION AT box.serbia@gmail.com , jovica.panic79@gmail.com (Phone: +381114038073)
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